
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Correia Tavares, Erica Isabel 30.08.1996 10 Right Back  1.69 Madeira Andebol SAD 25 66 
Da Silva Lima, Patricia Andreia 03.02.1995 19 Centre Back  1.78 Club Balonmano Atletico Guardes 43 74 
Da Silva Pereira, Maria Ines 12.05.1991 15 Right Back  1.75 SIR 1 Maio CJB 91 210 
De Sousa Loureiro, Carolina 02.05.1998 Left Back  1.85 Celles sur Belle Mellois en Poitou 3 4 
Duarte, Neide 16.02.2000 88 Right Wing  1.60 Madeira Andebol SAD 12 14 
Duarte, Maria 22.03.1998 55 Centre Back  1.63 Madeira Andebol SAD 5 0 
Fernandes, Denise 31.12.2004 Right Wing  1.80 S.L. Ben�ca 0 0 

Ferreira, Jessica 11.10.1996 16 Goalkeeper  1.80 HB CLERMONT D'AUVERGNE
METROPOLE 53 2 

Ferreira Gomes Brito, Mariana 20.06.2003 18 Right Wing  1.74 Odense Handball Akademy 7 0 
Ferreira Lopes, Mariana 09.12.1994 2 Left Back  1.73 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 60 205 
Figueiredo, Carmen 03.01.2005 81 Left Back  1.77 Gil Eanes/Lagos dos Descobrimentos 12 30 
Góis, Isabel 10.10.1995 1 Goalkeeper  1.82 Madeira Andebol SAD 74 0 
Gouveia, Anais 16.07.1996 3 Right Wing  1.69 Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf e.V. 27 27 
Henriques Fernandes, Soraia Miguel 08.12.1995 22 Line Player  1.82 ADA de Sao Pedro do Sul 41 40 
Jesus, Luana 22.02.2004 Left Wing  1.62 Madeira Andebol SAD 0 0 
Lage, Adriana 17.09.1992 21 Line Player  1.73 Sport Lisboa e Ben�ca 19 20 
Marqués Santiago, Sandra Margarida 03.05.1996 5 Left Back  1.72 Club Balonmano Atletico Guardes 29 58 
Minciuna, Mihaela Oana 17.04.1999 77 Centre Back  1.74 Sport Lisboa e Ben�ca 16 33 
Monteiro, Carolina 08.10.1998 6 Left Wing  1.69 Colégio Gaia 24 40 
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Morais, Margarida 11.07.2002 36 Line Player  1.71 A.R.C. Alpendorada 6 2 
Moreno, Débora 18.03.1998 Line Player  1.76 Sport Lisboa e Ben�ca 0 0 
Oliveira Soares, Mónica 05.07.1994 11 Left Back  1.75 ADA de Sao Pedro do Sul 45 149 
Pires, Joana 23.03.2003 38 Left Wing  1.68 Madeira Andebol SAD 7 3 
Rebelo, Luciana 25.07.2005 34 Right Back  1.87 Maiastars 9 17 

Resende, Joana 23.03.2001 73 Left Back  1.76 HB CLERMONT D'AUVERGNE
METROPOLE 16 39 

Rodrigues, Patrícia 06.11.1997 23 Right Wing  1.65 Madeira Andebol SAD 41 135 
Rodrigues, Nádia 28.03.2001 51 Line Player  1.73 S.L. Ben�ca 2 4 
Rodrigues Sabino, Bebiana 15.11.1986 7 Line Player  1.74 C.D.E. Colegio de Gaia 132 214 
Rosa, Matilde 08.07.2005 12 Goalkeeper  1.75 Gil Eanes/Lagos dos Descobrimentos 7 0 
Sequeira, Constança 17.02.2004 28 Centre Back  1.72 Sport Lisboa e Ben�ca 1 1 
Silva, Ana Carolina 19.09.1997 32 Left Back  1.75 Club Balonmano Atletico Guardes 19 9 

Sousa, Beatriz Fabiana 27.09.2001 27 Right Back  1.70 HB CLERMONT D'AUVERGNE
METROPOLE 21 55 

Unjanque, Maria 11.02.2003 99 Left Back  1.77 S.L. Ben�ca 9 31 
Ursu, Ana 03.05.1999 44 Goalkeeper  1.80 S.L. Ben�ca 3 0 
Vieira Lópes, Soraia 17.02.1990 17 Left Wing  1.74 Boden Handboll IF 53 104 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Red White

Short color Green White

Goalkeeper shirt color Blue Yellow

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Silva, José António Soares David Paiva 14.04.1965 POR  Head Coach (LC) 
Rito Santos, Sheila Cristina 22.09.1972 POR  Team Manager  
Espirito Ferreira Sousa, Juliana 26.06.1977 POR  Head of Delegation  
Gomes Pinheiro, Eduarda Patrícia 10.06.1988 POR  Doctor  
Sousa, Tiago 21.04.1989 POR  Goalkeeper Coach  
Martins Maiato Martins, Miguel 02.11.1994 POR  Media Manager  
Osorio Sousa, Ana So�a 28.09.1993 POR  Athletic Trainer  
Borges, Sera�m 26.03.1968 POR  Assistant Coach  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Correia Tavares, Erica Isabel 30.08.1996 10 Right Back  1.69 Madeira Andebol SAD
Costa, Andreia 23.08.1992 82 Goalkeeper  1.74
Da Silva Pereira, Maria Ines 12.05.1991 15 Right Back  1.75 SIR 1 Maio CJB
Fernandes, Denise 31.12.2004 Right Wing  1.80 S.L. Ben�ca

Ferreira, Jessica 11.10.1996 16 Goalkeeper  1.80 HB CLERMONT D'AUVERGNE
METROPOLE

Ferreira Gomes Brito, Mariana 20.06.2003 Right Wing  1.74 Odense Handbal
Ferreira Lopes, Mariana 09.12.1994 2 Left Back  1.73 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Figueiredo, Carmen 03.01.2005 81 Left Back  1.77 Gil Eanes/Lagos dos Descobrimentos
Góis, Isabel 10.10.1995 1 Goalkeeper  1.82 Madeira Andebol SAD
Gonçalves, Leonor 19.09.2000 31 Right Wing  1.68 Alavarium Andebol
Henriques Fernandes, Soraia Miguel 08.12.1995 22 Line Player  1.82 ADA de Sao Pedro do Sul
Jasmins Pontes, Ana Beatriz 06.05.2001 Goalkeeper  1.78 Club Sports Da Madeira
Jesus, Luana 22.02.2004 Left Wing  1.62 Madeira Andebol SAD
Lage, Adriana 17.09.1992 21 Line Player  1.73 Sport Lisboa e Ben�ca
Lima, Patrícia 03.02.1995 19 Centre Back  1.78 Club Balonmano Atletico Guardes
Marqués Santiago, Sandra Margarida 03.05.1996 5 Left Back  1.72 Club Balonmano Atletico Guardes
Monteiro, Carolina 08.10.1998 6 Left Wing  1.69 Colegio de Gaia
Morais, Margarida 11.07.2002 36 Line Player  1.71 A.R.C. Alpendorada
Pires, Joana 23.03.2003 38 Left Wing  1.68 Madeira Andebol SAD
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Rebelo, Luciana 25.07.2005 34 Right Back  1.87 S.L. Ben�ca
Rodrigues, Patrícia 06.11.1997 23 Right Wing  1.65 Madeira Andebol SAD
Rodrigues, Nádia 28.03.2001 Line Player  1.73 S.L. Ben�ca
Rosa, Matilde 08.07.2005 12 Goalkeeper  1.75 Gil Eanes/Lagos dos Descobrimentos
Sequeira, Constança 17.02.2004 28 Centre Back  1.72 Sport Lisboa e Ben�ca

Sousa, Beatriz 27.09.2001 27 Right Back  1.70 HB CLERMONT D'AUVERGNE
METROPOLE

Unjanque, Maria 11.02.2003 99 Left Back  1.77 S.L. Ben�ca
Ursu, Ana 03.05.1999 44 Goalkeeper  1.80 S.L. Ben�ca
Vieira Lópes, Soraia 17.02.1990 17 Left Wing  1.74 Boden Handboll IF
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Red White

Short color Green White

Goalkeeper shirt color Blue Yellow

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Silva, José António Soares David Paiva 14.04.1965 POR  Head Coach (LC) 
Rito Santos, Sheila Cristina 22.09.1972 POR  Team Manager  
Mendes, Marco 28.02.1982 POR  Physiotherapist  
Espirito Ferreira Sousa, Juliana 26.06.1977 POR  Head of Delegation  
Gomes Pinheiro, Eduarda Patrícia 10.06.1988 POR  Doctor  
Sousa, Tiago 21.04.1989 POR  Goalkeeper Coach  
Martins Maiato Martins, Miguel 02.11.1994 POR  Media Manager  
Osorio Sousa, Ana So�a 28.09.1993 POR  Athletic Trainer  
Borges, Sera�m 26.03.1968 POR  Assistant Coach  
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